
Name Affiliation Phone Number Email

Mark Dedrick Town of Vestal 607-786-0980 mdedrick@vestalny.com

Vernon Myers Town of Vestal, Engineer 607-786-0980 vmyers@vestalny.com

Lincoln Ellis Town of Vestal 607-786-0980 lellis@vestalny.com

John Schaffer Town of Vestal, Supervisor 607-205-5691 jschaffer@vestalny.com

Alan Springett FEMA Region II 347-633-4342 alan.springett@fema.dhs.gov

Thomas Mendez FEMA Region II 202-344-9779 thomas.mendez@fema.dhs.gov

Bill Nechamen NYSDEC 518-402-8146 william.nechamen@dec.ny.gov

Kevin Delaney NYSDEC - Syracuse 315-426-7501 kevin.delaney@dec.ny.gov

Kerrie O'Keeffe NYSDEC 585-226-5465 kerrie.okeeffe@dec.ny.gov

Brad Wenskoski NYSDEC Central Office 518-402-8082 brad.wenskoski@dec.ny.gov

Ben Girtain-Plowe NYSDEC - Kirkwood 607-775-2545 x106 benjamin.girtainplowe@dec.ny.gov

Joe Reed

USACE - Baltimore District, Levee Safety 

Program Manager 410-962-4550 joseph.c.reed@usace.army.mil

Leon Skinner

USACE - Baltimore District, Construction 

Representative 607-422-0655 leon.skinner@usace.army.mil

Joann Aufforth USACE - Baltimore District, PL 84-99 410-962-4225 joann.h.aufforth@usace.army.mil

Dave Robbins USACE - Baltimore District 410-962-0685 david.w.robbins@usace.army.mil

Benjamin Pratt, PE, CFM Susquehanna River Basin Commission 717-238-0423 x1212 bpratt@srbc.net

Srikanth Koka STARR II 703-849-0584 skoka@dewberry.com

Seth Lawler STARR II 703-849-0213 slawler@dewberry.com

Cara Spidle CERC 202-729-4288 cara.spidle@ogilvy.com
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